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Titel

1984 Polo Classic berline

1984 T3 Camper Westfalia

1983 golf 1 rabbit

1983 golf 1 rabbit

1982 Golf | GT1 1600

1982 Golf 1 1100cc

1982 Jetta | diesel

1982 Golf | cabriolet 1500 GL

1982 Audi 80 berline

1980 Kever Cabriolet 1303

1979 Kever cabriolet 1303

1977 Kever cabriolet 1303

1976 Kever Cabriolet 1303

Merk, Model

VOLKSWAGEN,
Polo

VOLKSWAGEN,
T3 Camper
Westfalia

VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf

VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf

VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf

VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf

VOLKSWAGEN,
Jetta

VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf

AUDI, 80

VOLKSWAGEN,
kever

VOLKSWAGEN,
kever

VOLKSWAGEN,
kever

VOLKSWAGEN,

Prijs

Hits

1783

6648

2067

4728

2522

2441

2184

2465

1344

2000

1748

1989

Beschikbaar
voor verhuur
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO


http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/184/1984-polo-classic-berline
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/228/1984-t3-camper-westfalia
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/102/1983-golf-1-rabbit
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/53/oldtimer/117/1983-golf-1-rabbit
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/143/1982-golf-i-gti-1600
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/144/1982-golf-i-1100cc
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/53/oldtimer/153/1982-jetta-i-diesel
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/159/1982-golf-i-cabriolet-1500-gl
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/283/1982-audi-80-berline
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/138/1980-kever-cabriolet-1303
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/192/1979-kever-cabriolet-1303
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/101/1977-kever-cabriolet-1303
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/53/oldtimer/21/1976-kever-cabriolet-1303
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1976 Kever cabriolet 1303

1975 Kever (spaarkever)

1975 Kever cabriolet 1303

Beetle (Pre-1998)

VOLKSWAGEN,
kever

VOLKSWAGEN,
kever

VOLKSWAGEN,
kever

€

€

4523

1967

3144

2248

NO

NO

NO


http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/171/1976-kever-cabriolet-1303
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/65/1975-kever-spaarkever
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/53/oldtimer/208/1975-kever-cabriolet-1303
http://www.tcpdf.org

